CITY OF	City of Baltimore					City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202	
1797	Legislation Details						
File #:	24-0553	Version:	0	Name:	Mayor's Anti-Animal Abuse A Amendments	dvisory Commission -	
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Introduced In Council		
File created:	6/24/2024			In control:	Health, Environment, and Te	chnology	
On agenda:				Final action:			
Enactment date:				Enactment #:			
Title:	Mayor's Anti-Animal Abuse Advisory Commission - Amendments For the purpose of amending the composition of the Mayor's Anti-Animal Abuse Advisory Commission; altering procedures for meetings of the Commission; providing for staff to the Commission; providing for a special effective date; and generally relating to the Mayor's Anti-Animal Abuse Advisory Commission.						
Sponsors:	Administration	า City Counc	il				
Indexes:	Amendment,	Mayor's Anti	-Anim	nal Abuse Adviso	ry Commission		
Code sections:							

Attachments: 1. 24-0553~1st Reader

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/27/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Refer to Police Department	
6/27/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Refer to Dept. of Health	
6/27/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Refer to Anti-Animail Abuse Advis Commission	sory
6/27/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Refer to Dept. of Housing and Co Development	mmunity
6/27/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Refer to City Solicitor	
6/24/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Assigned	
6/24/2024	0	Baltimore City Council	Introduced	